
Chad Green cgreen@bauenstudios.com Bauen Studios

Mark Moore mark.moore@denvercps.com Denver Commercial Property Services

Holly Abms special.projects@ghphipps.com GH Phipps

Garth Geer ggeer@palaceconst.com DCPS / Palace Construction

Kevin Byczkowski bid@mwgolden.com MW GOLDEN CONSTRUCTORS

Cole Jolovich cole.jolovich@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group

Mike Hubbard mikeh@hexainc.com HEXA

Alex King alex.king@mtn-inc.com MTN Inc.

Steve Abote steve.abote@mtn-inc.com MTN Inc

Zoe Peters zpeters@archshop.com Architectural workshop 

Chuck Binder chuck.binder@kiewit.com Kiewit

Layton Belohrad layton.belohrad@kiewit.com Kiewit

Ola Asonibare olaoluwa.asonibare@kiewit.com Kiewit

Scott Ashburn sashburn@palaceconst.com DCPS
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